MATCH 511

Aggregate of matches 531, 532, 536, 539

SIERRA TROPHY MATCH

2019 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 31

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Junior

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Woman

5161 GALLAGHER, MICHELLE HM 796 - 46
PHOENIX, AZ - USA

5148 PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG MU 796 - 32
MESA, AZ - USA

5037 MILANOVIC, OLIVER HM 793 - 48
GILBERT,AZ - USA

Special Award Winners

5073 HOVERSTAD, KEITH HM 792 - 32
CARY,NC - USA

5164 DOLL, KENNETHR MA 765 - 21

SANTACRUZ, CA - USA

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER - Award Winners

5129 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Awa rd Winners
5203 - SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES

1st

1st

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 796 - 46
2. HM 793 - 48
3. HM 793 - 34
4. HM 792 - 32
5. HM 792 - 27
6. HM 791 - 35
7. HM 791 - 30
8. HM 786 - 33
9. HM 784 - 35
10. HM 784 - 33
11. HM 775 - 28
12. HM 774 - 25
13. HM 766 - 28
14. HM 744 - 13
15. HM 585 - 15
16. HM 546 - 11
17. HM 390 - 15
18. HM 389 - 14
19. HM 198 -

20. HM 193 -

MARKSMAN

1. MU 796 - 32
2. MU 777 - 19
3. MA 768 - 18
4. MA 765 - 21

5161 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

5037 - MILANOVIC, OLIVER

5129 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

5073 - HOVERSTAD, KEITH

5225 - CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG
5012 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C

5157 - SPC HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G
5039 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

5055 - LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J

5127 - ILIFF, JERRY L

5159 - ROBERTS, YVONNE R

5003 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

5088 - COBB, JAMES J

5111 - BERTELSMAN, FRED

5025 - RHYNARD, JON

5050 - CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

5194 - SGT STEPHENS, KEITHA, USARES
5168 - PIKE, RANDY

5043 - ROWE, CHARLES J

5128 - HUSKINS, D E

- SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER

5148 - PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG
5203 - SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USARES
5179 - RORTVEDT, STEVEN

5164 - DOLL, KENNETH R

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

HM 793 - 34

MU 777 - 19

SIERRA TROPHY MINIATURE and Berger Gift

Certificate $50

GLASS AWARD

GLASS AWARD

Insufficiant entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

NRA TROPHY PLAQUE

NRA TROPHY PLAQUE

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

2 were Eligible.

W, VET

VET

GS, VET
GS

S, VET

GS, VET

GS, VET

Commemorative Coin

Commemorative Coin

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

20 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

11 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Competitor Ranking by Class

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER

5 MA
6. EX
7. SS
8 MU
9 EX
10. MU
11. MK

752 - 10
735 - 17
703 - 12
689 - 11
683 -
383 -
333 -

5184 -
5017 -
5059 -
5102 -
5074 -
5024 -
5118 -

DIEHL, JAMES M
ODONNELL, ROBERT M
SILOS, WILLIAM
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
MCNASH, DOUGLAS
POWERS, JOHN D

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. HM
2. MU
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HMm
12. mu
13. HM
14. HM
15, wmA
16. HM
7. mA
18. MmA
19. HM
20. EX
21. ss
22, MU
23. EX
24, HM
25. HM
26.  HM
27. HM
28. MU
29. MK
30. HM
31, HM

796
796
793
793
792
792
791
791
786
784
784
777
775
774
768
766
765
752
744
735
703
689
683
585
546
390
389
383
333
198
193

46
32
48
34
32
27
35
30
33
35
33
19
28
25
18
28
21
10
13
17
12
11
8

15
11

5161 -
5148 -
5037 -
5129 -
5073 -
5225 -
5012 -
5157 -
5039 -
5055 -
5127 -
5203 -
5159 -
5003 -
5179 -
5088 -
5164 -
5184 -
5111 -
5017 -
5059 -
5102 -
5074 -
5025 -
5050 -
5194 -
5168 -
5024 -
5118 -
5043 -
5128 -

GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

PV2 JACKOVICH, KADE N, USAREG

MILANOVIC, OLIVER
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
HOVERSTAD, KEITH

CWO MCDONOUGH, JERRY , USMC REG

STEKETEE, ROBERT C

SPC HANRAHAN, JOSH G, USA N/G

ALTMAN, DANIEL R
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
ILIFF, JERRY L

SPC HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USARES

ROBERTS, YVONNE R
JAMES, MICHAEL A
RORTVEDT, STEVEN

COBB, JAMES J

DOLL, KENNETH R

DIEHL, JAMES M
BERTELSMAN, FRED
ODONNELL, ROBERT M
SILOS, WILLIAM
SCHWARTEKOPF, MATTHEW
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
RHYNARD, JON

CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

SGT STEPHENS, KEITHA, USARES
PIKE, RANDY

MCNASH, DOUGLAS
POWERS, JOHN D

ROWE, CHARLES J
HUSKINS, D E

GS, VET

Gs

W, VET

VET
GS, VET

GS, VET

GS, VET

GS

S, VET

GS

GS, VET

11 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

)



